
SERIES IV
FEED

TRANSPORT
CART!
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Now with convenient
hydrostatic drive

and
extended battery life!

Load it full. Press the new hydrostatic
control lever. And you’re on your way to
feed silage, haylage or any other feed to
your dairy herd quickly, cleanly and
conveniently.

With new hydrostatic drive, this new
Series IV cart gives you fully variable
speed control. Fingertip operation
provides any travelling speed you select.

The Weaverline Series IV cart puts you
in complete command of your feeding
operation. As your Series IV cart moves
into position in front of each stall, set the
auger and apron-system indicator to
dischargethe rate of feed you desire. Then
shut it offand move on to the next cow. Or
if you want, lay a continuous flow of feed.
Fast-flow front-end discharge with
flexible deflector makes it easy to put your
feed right where you want it.

No matter which of the three models you
choose, you can depend on Weaverline
advanced engineering design. Upkeep,
time and labor saved will more than pay
for the cost of a Weaverline Series IV
transport cart.

YjTEAVERLINE
539 Falling Spring Road

P.O. Box 219
Chambersburg, PA 17201-0219

Phone 717-263-9111
j

Ryder supply

Al6—LancasterFarming, Saturday, October 6,1984

Belknap Livestock No. 1-3 198 lbs. at 42.75. Sows
steady. US No. 1-3 250-590 lbs. sows HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: Few 110
35.0041.50, one at 44.00. Boars lb. to 54.00.
26.50-29.00. BUTCHER HOGS; Light run. US

Dayton, Pa.
Wednesday, October 3,1984

Report Suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 97. Comparedwith last

Wednesday’s market, slaughter
cows fully 50 cents higher. One
Good slaughter steers at 51.50.
Couple Good slaughter heifers
50.00651.25, few Standard 42.50
44.25, few Utility 34.00-36.00.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 37.75-41, Cutter &

Boning Utility 35.00-39, Canner and
Low Cutter 28.00-35.00. Few Yield
Grade No. 1 1070-1240 lbs.
slaughter bulls 42.00-42.50, few #2
1255-1480 lbs. 40.0040.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Medium
and Large Frame #1 340-595 lbs.
steers 35.0044, Medium and Large
§2 320-635 lbs. 28.50-35.00. Few
MediumFrame #1325-550 lbs. bulls
40.0045.00, §2 550-660 lbs. 33.50
37.00.

CALVES 76. One Choice vealer
at 78.00, couple Good at 60.00, few
Standard 43.00-50, Standard and
Good 90-120 lbs. 50.00-58, 60-85 lbs.
40.00-53.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 55.0080, few 80.00-90.00.
Beef cross bulls and heifers 65-135
lbs. 46.00-57.00.

FEEDER PIGS 122. US No. 1-2 # 1&3 215-240 lb. to 44.00; 1 lot 277 lb.
(one lot) 45 lbs. feeder pigs at 29.00 a* 320-325 37.50 to 40.00.
per head, No. 1-3 2035 lbs. 8.0015 SOWS: 500650 lbs. to 45.00 ; 300
per head, 35-50 lbs. 15.0026.00 per lb- 38.0040.25.
head. BOARS: 350400 lb. to 30.75 ; 500

SHEEP 60. Mixed Good and 6001b. to 31.50.
Choice 75-90 lbs. spring slaughter STOCK CATTLE: Few Choice
lambs 50.0053, Good 4580 lbs. offered.
44.0046.00. Slaughter ewes 10.00 STEERS: Mainly 500950 lb.
12.50 Choice 55.00-60.00; Good 50.00

55.00; Medium
Holsteins 38.00-43.00

HEIFERS: 300-600 lb. Good
38.0044.50, MEdium32.00-38.00.

BULLS: 300-600 lb. Choice 55.00-
57.00; Good 45.00-50.00 ; 2 Sim-
mentals 655 lb. at 54.00 ; 750 lb. at
57.00.

45.00-50.00;

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, October 2

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Larger LAMBS: 46 head. Good to Choice

run, steady prices. High Yield 65-120 lb. 54.0057.00; Medium
40.50-41.25; Utility 37.0040.50 ; 45.0053.00; Small Breeds 5070 lb
Canners 34.0038.00; Shelly 34.00 25.0028.00.
down. SHEEP: 17.0022.50.

BULLS: Few mediumto 42.50. GOATS: By the head 14.00-37.00
FED STEERS: Choice 1000-1240 0net044.00;Kids 13.00-24.00.

lb. 60.00-61.25; G00d54.00-59.00. pigs AND SHOATS: 188 head
FED HEIFERS: Commercial By The Head: 18-28 lb. 12.00-21.00-

43.50-46.25. 30-55 lb. 17.00-33.50. 4 head 80 lb. at
VEAL CALVES: Good & Low 39.50. By the Lb.: 100-145 lb. 38.00-

Choice 60.00-85.00; Standard 45.00- 43.00; Stock Boars 250-290 lb. 32,50-
55.00; Stocky/Thin 20.00-40.00; 33.00.

HOGS 181. Barrows and gilts 50
cents-$l lower. US No. 1-2 220-245
lbs. barrows and gilts 45.00-45.60,
No. 1-3 220-255 lbs. 44.3044.80, few
No. 2-3 250-305 lbs. 40.0041.50, lot

Killers 80-110 lb. 42.00-54.00; Hay Sale results 3 loads Fair
Weak/Rouch2o.oodown. Alfalfa 79.00 per ton; Mixed Hay

FARM CALVES: Holsteins Bulls 78.00-79.00 per ton.
5.00-10.00 lower; 90-100 lb. 60.00-
70.00; 100-120 lb. 65.00-81.00.
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Sollenberger Silos Corp
Box N, Chambersburg, PA 17201 Please send information on

I
I City
j Phone I

Name _

Address
□ I Upright Bunker HU Cattleguards

p~| 5 Monolithic
Concrete Silos

Silos

State Zip
Best Time To Call _

□ 2 Manure Pits

□ 3 Feed Bunk
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